
LOTS 26 & 27 VILLAGE ON THE GREE

627-770, 633-8, 882-2336, DC 148

GRANT DAVID B
1612 NW FRONTIER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02310-127
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1495/2776 7/18/2023 WD Q I 01 500,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPRING JUDITH A LIVIN

GRANT DAVID B

1484/2599 1/27/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPRING JUDITH A

SPRING JUDITH A LIV
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000045244 Roof Replacement 26,532 08/22/2022

25476 MAINT/ALTR 80 01/29/2007

2024HX Base Yr

1612 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,700 121.6380 136.23 504,051 1990 2000 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3052

BAS 3,052 100 3,052 306,633

FGR 707 55 389 39,082

FOP 270 30 81 8,138

FSP 336 40 134 13,463

FST 20 55 11 1,106

PTO 660 5 33 3,316

5,045 3,700 371,738

BAS= W31 PTO= N6 W55 S12 E55 N6$ S6 W43 FSP= W12 S28 E12 N28$
S28 W8 S15 E8 FGR= S24 FST= W4 S5 E4 N5$S5 E5 S2 E7 N2 E5 N4
E8 N25 W25$ E32 FOP= E18 N15 W18 S15$ N15 E18 S7 E11
S2E13N43$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 13 10 130.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 182

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

10,982

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 RSF-2130.00 155.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2130.00 155.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


